www.solerpalau.comIn-Line duct fans MIXVENT HEATING SYSTEM
IN LINE MIXED FLOW DUCT FANS AND ELECTRIC HEATER
TD-MIXVENT HEATING System
TD-MIXVENT fan (from model 250) and a MBE electric heater installed on the discharge
side of the fan.
qv [m3/h]100 200 300 400 500 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
0
10

Heater
power
(W)
Batteries
supply
(V)
Minimum
airflow
(m3/h)
Ø
(mm)
Speed
controller
type
250/100
MBE-100/04B 400 1/230 50 100 PULSER
MBE-100/08B 800 1/230 50 100 PULSER
350/125
MBE-125/04B 400 1/230 70 125 PULSER
MBE-125/08B 800 1/230 70 125 PULSER
MBE-125/12B 1200 1/230 70 125 PULSER
500/160
MBE-160/07B 700 1/230 110 160 PULSER
MBE-160/14B 1400 1/230 110 160 PULSER
MBE-160/21B 2100 1/230 110 160 PULSER
800/200
MBE-200/20T 2000 2/400 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/30T 3000 2/400 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/40T 4000 2/400 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/50T 5000 2/400 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/60T 6000 2/400 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/90T 9000 3/400 170 200 TTC-25/TTC-2000
1000-1300/250
MBE-250/20T 2000 2/400 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/30T 3000 2/400 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/40T 4000 2/400 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/50T 5000 2/400 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/60T 6000 2/400 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/90T 9000 3/400 270 250 TTC-25/TTC-2000
2000/315
MBE-315/30T 3000 2/400 430 315 PULSER
MBE-315/60T 6000 2/400 430 315 PULSER
MBE-315/90T 9000 3/400 430 315 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-315/120T 12000 3/400 430 315 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-315/150T 15000 3/400 430 315 TTC-25/TTC-2000
4000/355
MBE-355/60T 6000 2/400 540 355 PULSER
MBE-355/90T 9000 3/400 540 355 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-355/120T 12000 3/400 540 355 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-355/150T 15000 3/400 540 355 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-355/180T 18000 3/400 540 355 TTC-40F
6000/400
MBE-400/60T 6000 2/400 680 400 PULSER
MBE-400/90T 9000 3/400 680 400 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-400/120T 12000 3/400 680 400 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-400/150T 15000 3/400 680 400 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-400/180T 18000 3/400 680 400 TTC-40F
751
www.solerpalau.comIn-Line duct fans MIXVENT HEATING SYSTEM
IN LINE MIXED FLOW DUCT FANS AND ELECTRIC HEATER
TD-MIXVENT HEATING System

TD-MIXVENT MBE-R
heater
type
Heater
power
(W)
Batteries
supply
(V)
Minimum
airflow
(m3/h)
Ø
(mm)
250/100
MBE-100/04B-R 400 1/230 50 100
MBE-100/08B-R 800 1/230 50 100
350/125
MBE-125/04B-R 400 1/230 70 125
MBE-125/08B-R 800 1/230 70 125
MBE-125/12B-R 1200 1/230 70 125
500/160
MBE-160/07B-R 700 1/230 110 160
MBE-160/14B-R 1400 1/230 110 160
MBE-160/21B-R 2100 1/230 110 160
800/200
MBE-200/20T-R 2000 2/400 170 200
MBE-200/30T-R 3000 2/400 170 200
MBE-200/40T-R 4000 2/400 170 200
MBE-200/50T-R 5000 2/400 170 200
MBE-200/60T-R 6000 2/400 170 200
1000-1300/250
MBE-250/20T-R 2000 2/400 270 250
MBE-250/30T-R 3000 2/400 270 250
MBE-250/40T-R 4000 2/400 270 250
MBE-250/50T-R 5000 2/400 270 250
MBE-250/60T-R 6000 2/400 270 250
MBE-250/90T-R 9000 3/400 270 250
2000/315
MBE-315/30T-R 3000 2/400 430 315
MBE-315/60T-R 6000 2/400 430 315
MBE-315/90T-R 9000 3/400 430 315
MBE-315/120T-R 12000 3/400 430 315
4000/355
MBE-355/60T-R 6000 2/400 540 355
MBE-355/90T-R 9000 3/400 540 355
MBE-355/120T-R 12000 3/400 540 355
6000/400
MBE-400/60T-R 6000 2/400 680 400
MBE-400/90T-R 9000 3/400 680 400
MBE-400/120T-R 12000 3/400 680 400
MBE-400/150T-R 15000 3/400 680 400
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS MBE-R
DATA:
 – Airflow: 700 m3/h (Q)
 – Input air temperature: +5 ºC

control*
Water
coil
mounting
kit
Pump
speed
Anti-frost
thermostat
Thermostat
for
external
installation*
(kW)1 (kW)2 (K)1 (K)2
250/100   MBW-100  1,7 1,0 33 18 150 1 70 5,8  TRW  3  –    THE-F   –
350/125   MBW-125  2,1 1,2 29 17 220 1 90 5,8  TRW  4  –    THE-F   –
500/160   MBW-160  4,6 3,0 39 25 360 4 200 7,7  TRW  5  –    THE-F   –
800/200   MBW-200  6,1 4,0 32 21 560 7 270 7,7  TRW  6  –    THE-F   –
1000-1300/250   MBW-250  9,7 6,2 32 20 900 4 430 9,6  –   PWW-SE1 1  –  THE 16/4 A
2000/315   MBW-315  16,6 10,9 35 23 1.400 6 730 11,9  –    PWW-SE1 1  –  THE 16/4 A

MBW-450
MBW-450
755
www.solerpalau.comIn-Line duct fans MIXVENT HEATING SYSTEM
IN LINE MIXED FLOW DUCT FANS AND HOT WATER COIL
TD-MIXVENT HEATING System
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Thermostat
Valve
HL
G
F B
d
D
MBW Model D B H d F G L
MBW-100 100 183 225 10 140 40 380
MBW-125 125 183 225 10 140 40 380
MBW-160 160 258 305 10 215 40 380
MBW-200 200 258 305 10 215 40 380
MBW-250 250 333 385 22 290 40 380
MBW-315 315 408 460 22 365 40 380
MBW-355 355 479 534 22 400 65 430
MBW-400 400 479 534 22 400 65 430
MBW-450 450 529 685 22 425 65 465
MBW-500 500 529 685 22 425 65 465
PWW
Mounting kits.
THE-F
Thermostat with

ducting.
A usual application of MFL filtration boxes is to
protect the electric heaters from the dirt, in
installations where MIXVENT HEATING
system is used.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
B
A
Ø D
E F
The MFL filtration boxes are supplied with a
cover easily removable to replace the filter.
TD-MIXVENT
Filter box MFL
Model A B D E F
MFL-100 G4 200 200 100 160 196
MFL-125 G4 200 200 125 160 196
MFL-160 G4 200 200 160 154 196
MFL-200 G4 243 244 200 154 202
MFL-250 G4 293 294 250 154 206
MFL-315 G4 342 343 315 154 206
MFL-355 G4 447 448 355 154 254
MFL-400 G4 447 448 400 154 254
100
50
0
0 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 (m/s)54